
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 5 76.74 43.19 33.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.88 10.883 3 4 4 4

2 3F 5.30 1.48 6.783 3 2 3 3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 1 2 2 1

4 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 0.35 11.460 1 2 -1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 3 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 2 1

36.31 43.19

Skating Skills 1.00 6.907.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.406.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 6.907.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.706.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.656.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 5.50

33.55

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 6 54.09 26.34 29.75 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.05 -2.95 6.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 2 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 2 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 2 1 0

29.58 26.34

Skating Skills 1.00 5.955.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.705.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.905.50 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.055.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.155.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25

29.75

転倒:  -2.00
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3 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 3 49.86 23.46 27.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

4 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.34 1.84-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.24 8.160 -1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

27.50 23.46

Skating Skills 1.00 5.706.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.155.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.506.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.556.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 4.50

27.40

転倒:  -1.00

4 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野県 4 43.83 19.93 23.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.941 1 0 2 0

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.27 2.172 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 2 1 0

5 CSSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 -1 1 -1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -2 0 -2

18.78 19.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.955.50 4.00 4.75 6.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.605.25 3.50 4.50 6.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.905.75 3.75 4.75 6.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.755.50 3.75 4.75 6.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.705.50 3.50 4.75 6.00 3.75

23.90
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5 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡県 2 35.56 16.16 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 -1 -1 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 -1 0 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

18.48 16.16

Skating Skills 1.00 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.703.75 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.00

19.40

6 福  地  一  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 7 29.28 12.23 18.05 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.550 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.55 1.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.13 1.470 -1 -2 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 0 0

13.96 12.23

Skating Skills 1.00 3.804.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.00

Transitions 1.00 3.403.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 2.50

Performance 1.00 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 2.75

18.05

転倒:  -1.00
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7 安  江  智  広

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 1 19.41 5.71 14.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -2 0 -2

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.35 1.25-1 -1 -3 -2 -4

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 1F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.40 5.71

Skating Skills 1.00 3.253.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.25

Transitions 1.00 2.853.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 1.75

Performance 1.00 2.903.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 1.75

Composition 1.00 2.903.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.803.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 1.50

14.70

転倒:  -1.00
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